Starters

Fresh Soup of the Day

served with crusty French bread

Garlic Butter King Prawns

served with red onion and orange salad

Poached Pear

In red wine served with Roquefort dressing and mixed leaves

Chicken Liver Pate cra

With melba toast, red onion marmalade and salad garnish

Smoked Haddock and Leek Fishcake

Served with a watercress mayo

Mains

I.-a.r;]BOSF';I;k.......O.....

with a red wine and rosemary gravy,
mash potato and vegetables

Seafood Selection

Chilli king prawns, scampi, fish goujons and Marie rose prawns
with tartare sauce, hand cut chips and fresh salad

Prime Norfolk Braised Beef

Norfolk beef, carrots, onions and celery, slow cooked in ale
served with spring onion mash potato

Baked Salmon with green pesto Sauce

£5.25

£7.50

£6.25

£6.50

£6.50

£17.25

£18.50

£15.75

served with roasted tomatoes, crushed new potatoes and crispy leeks £16.25

Roasted Vegetable & Mozzarella Risotto Cake )

served with a tomato and red pepper sauce,
saute potatoes and a rocket and red onion salad

Pan Fried Chicken Breast

served with a dill and bacon sauce, potato cake
and a medley of green veg

Slow Cooked Shoulder of Pork

served with a pear and tarragon sauce, dauphnoise potatoes
and apple croutons

STUART HOUSE

£12.75

£15.50

£16.95

35 Goodwins Road, Kings Lynn
PE30 5QX. 01553 772169

Beer Battered Cod

With hand cut chips, mushy peas and tartare sauce

Local Norfolk Sausages and Mash c
With onion gravy

Homemade Lasagne
With hand cut chips, salad garnish and garlic bread

BBQ Pulled Pork

Tender strips of pork in a sticky bbq sauce, served with
melted cheese in a ciabatta bun with hand cut chips and salad

Hunters Chicken

Chicken rolled in bacon topped with melted cheese and BBQ sauce

Provencal Tart (v)

Mediterranean flavours with tomato, olives and aubergines
with mixed salad and handcut chips

Pie/Pudding of the day

Ask waiting staff for details

Grills

Stuart House Burger

With mature cheddar, bacon, tomato relish or bbq sauce,
hand cut chips and salad

Ribeye Steak ce

8oz Rib eye steak with onion rings, grilled tomato, peas,
mushrooms and hand cut chips

Choice of sauce, creamy pepper, creamy stilton, garlic butter

Side orders

New Potatoes * Mixed Salad * Garlic Bread
Mixed vegetables * Onion Rings * Hand Cut Chips

Tea/Coffee/Herbal Tea £2.75
Liqueur Coffee £4.95

£12.95

£10.50

£12.50

£14.95

£14.75

£11.95

£12.95

£11.95

£19.25
£1.75

£3.25

PLEASE ASK TO SEE OUR DESSERT MENU

We serve:
Monday - Saturday 7pm - 9.30pm
Sunday 7pm - 9pm

Food allergens and intolerances
Please ask a member of staff if you require information on the ingredients in the food we serve.

Gluten Free Alternative)

10% discretionary service charge will be added to meals served in the restaurant. (GFA



