

Starters Fresh Soup of the Day	
served with crusty French bread	£5.25
Garlic Butter King Prawns served with red onion and orange salad	£7.50
Poached Pear	
In red wine served with Roquefort dressing and mixed leaves	£6.25
Chicken Liver Pate GFA With melba toast, red onion marmalade and salad garnish	£6.50
Smoked Haddock and Leek Fishcake Served with a watercress mayo	£6.50
Mains	
Lamb Shank with a red wine and rosemary gravy,	
mash potato and vegetables	£17.25
Seafood Selection Chilli king prawns, scampi, fish goujons and Marie rose prawns with tartare sauce, hand cut chips and fresh salad	£18.50
Prime Norfolk Braised Beef	
Norfolk beef, carrots, onions and celery, slow cooked in ale served with spring onion mash potato	£15.75

Baked Salmon with green pesto Sauce

served with roasted tomatoes, crushed new potatoes and crispy leeks £16.25

Roastec	d Vegetable & Mozzarella	Risotto Cake (V)
	a tomato and red pepper sauce, oes and a rocket and red onion salad	£12.75
Pan Frie	ed Chicken Breast	

served with a dill and bacon sauce, potato cake and a medley of green veg

Slow Cooked Shoulder of Pork

served with a pear and tarragon sauce, dauphnoise potatoes	
and apple croutons	

Classics

Beer Battered Cod With hand cut chips, mushy peas and tartare sauce Local Norfolk Sausages and Mash GFA With onion gravy Homemade Lasagne With hand cut chips, salad garnish and garlic bread BBQ Pulled Pork Tender strips of pork in a sticky bbq sauce, served with melted cheese in a ciabatta bun with hand cut chips and salad Hunters Chicken Chicken rolled in bacon topped with melted cheese and BBQ sauce Provencal Tart (v) Mediterranean flavours with tomato, olives and aubergines with mixed caled and handput chips	£12.95 £10.50 £12.50 £14.95 e £14.75
With hand cut chips, mushy peas and tartare sauce Local Norfolk Sausages and Mash GFA With onion gravy Homemade Lasagne With hand cut chips, salad garnish and garlic bread BBQ Pulled Pork Tender strips of pork in a sticky bbq sauce, served with melted cheese in a ciabatta bun with hand cut chips and salad Hunters Chicken Chicken rolled in bacon topped with melted cheese and BBQ sauce Provencal Tart (V) Mediterranean flavours with tomato, olives and aubergines	£10.50 £12.50 £14.95
With onion gravy Homemade Lasagne With hand cut chips, salad garnish and garlic bread BBQ Pulled Pork Tender strips of pork in a sticky bbq sauce, served with melted cheese in a ciabatta bun with hand cut chips and salad Hunters Chicken Chicken rolled in bacon topped with melted cheese and BBQ sauce Provencal Tart (V) Mediterranean flavours with tomato, olives and aubergines	£12.50 £14.95
With hand cut chips, salad garnish and garlic bread BBQ Pulled Pork Tender strips of pork in a sticky bbq sauce, served with melted cheese in a ciabatta bun with hand cut chips and salad Hunters Chicken Chicken rolled in bacon topped with melted cheese and BBQ sauce Provencal Tart (V) Mediterranean flavours with tomato, olives and aubergines	£14.95
Tender strips of pork in a sticky bbq sauce, served with melted cheese in a ciabatta bun with hand cut chips and salad Hunters Chicken Chicken rolled in bacon topped with melted cheese and BBQ sauce Provencal Tart (V) Mediterranean flavours with tomato, olives and aubergines	
Chicken rolled in bacon topped with melted cheese and BBQ sauce Provencal Tart (V) Mediterranean flavours with tomato, olives and aubergines	e £14.75
Mediterranean flavours with tomato, olives and aubergines	
with mixed salad and handcut chips	£11.95
Pie/Pudding of the day Ask waiting staff for details	£12.95
Grills Stuart House Burger With mature cheddar, bacon, tomato relish or bbq sauce, hand cut chips and salad	£11.95
Ribeye Steak GFA 802 Rib eye steak with onion rings, grilled tomato, peas, mushrooms and hand cut chips	£19.25
Choice of sauce, creamy pepper, creamy stilton, garlic butter	£1.75
Side orders New Potatoes • Mixed Salad • Garlic Bread Mixed vegetables • Onion Rings • Hand Cut Chij	ps £3.25

PLEASE ASK TO SEE OUR DESSERT MENU

STUART HOUSE 35 Goodwins Road, Kings Lynn PE30 5QX. 01553 772169

£15.50

£16.95

Monday - Saturday 7pm - 9.30pm Sunday 7pm - 9pm

We serve: